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The menu of Carmella's Cafe from NEW HARTFORD includes 142 menus. On average, menus or drinks on
the card cost about $14.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.



https://menulist.menu/list/29447277/restaurants-new-hartford
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/new-hartford/carmellas-cafe/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Carmella’s Cafe Menu

Soups

SOUP GARDEN SALAD
(]

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Veggie Burger

BRUSCHETTA BURGER

Salad

CAESAR

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Specialties

UTICA GREENS
Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Tunch

GRILLED VEGGIE SANDWICH

Baksed Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

South fddmerican Beef

NEW YORK STRIP

$17.0

$17.0

$5.0

$17.0

$22.0

$15.0

$5.0

$42.0

Ice Cream*

SUNDAE

Soft Drinks
SARANAC ROOT BEER
CALIFORNIA COMBO
Tids Menii

KID'S PIZZA

Beverages

SARATOGA SPARKLING WATER

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Soup & Salads

BAKED FRENCH ONION SOUP

Bakied

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Hibachi Combo

STEAK SHRIMP

Botiled Beverages

SARANAC BLACK CHERRY CREAM

Hot Subs

HADDOCK FISH SANDWICH

$4.3

$26.0

$8.0

$3.8

$20.0

$10.0

$19.0

$26.0

$4.3

$19.0



Carmella’s Cafe Menu

Clock Classics Sandwich

BACON SWISS BURGER $17.0
The Brat House

RED, WHITE BLEU $20.0
RICE PILAF $5.0

firtisan Burgers (Certified
tingus Beefe)

BLEU CHEESE BURGER $17.0
Pub Fare

NATURAL CUT FRIES $10.0
Ribs, Chicken & Shrimp

FULL RACK BBQ RIBS $25.0
Me-Xtras

MIXED VEGGIES $5.0
The Best Burgers In Town
CARMELLA'S BURGER $17.0
Bacon Bacon Treats

THE ULTIMATE BLT $14.0

Chicken Teast

BAR-B-QUE CHICKEN BREAST $22.0

Kid&#39;S Menus (10 find
Under)

KID'S HOT DOG $8.0

A Taste Of The Green

COUNTRY CHICKEN SALAD $19.0

Antonio&#39;S Famous
Entrees

SHRIMP RIGGIES $24.0

Dinners {ind Entrees

BAKED LASAGNA $19.0

Sandwiches, Wraps &EAmp;
Burgers

STEAK WRAP $15.0
Desserts &EAmp;Amp;
Beverages - Ice Cream
Delights

BOWL OF ICE CREAM $6.0
[ ] [ ]

Tria Trites

CHICKEN TENDERLOINS $16.0

Entrées - Archived

SALMON DINNER $24.0

Billy s Desserts

ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE CAKE $8.0
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Fries N Rings

CHEDDAR BACON FRIES

fingelo s fippetizers

BRUSCHETTA POMODORO

Snacks Without Sides

FRIED MOZZARELLA

Uncategorized
KID'S KRAFT MACARONI AND
CHEESE

SHRIMP ALFREDO
SHRIMP MARINARA

Side Dishes
SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS

Drinks
AQUAFINA BOTTLED WATER
DRINKS

l 1a Carte

BROCCOLI W/ CALI SAUCE
HALF GREENS

Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$8.0

$23.0
$23.0

$10.0
$5.0

$3.8

$6.0
$10.0

$18.0
$17.0

Starters

CALIFORNIA PASTA
TARTARE

Combos

PASTA, STEAK PASTA
LASAGNA, CHICKEN PASTA

Fresh Seafood

HADDOCK (FRIED, BROILED OR
BEER BATTERED)

CALIFORNIA SHRIMP PASTA

Ingredients Used
SAUSAGE
BROCCOLI

Burgers
TURKEY BURGER

DELUXE BURGER
DELUXE CHEESEBURGER

Starters & Salads

APPETIZERS
FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS

Steak, Ribs & Chicken

BUFFALO-STYLE CHICKEN
BREAST

CHARBROILED ALPINE CHICKEN

HALF RACK BAR-B-QUE BABY
BACK RIBS

$16.0

$26.0
$26.0

$19.0

$23.0

$5.0
$5.0

$15.0
$15.0
$16.0

$19.0
$5.0
$5.0

$22.0
$22.0

$19.0
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Childen’s Ylenu FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $18.0
KID'S CHICKEN $8.0 CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO $21.0
KID'S SPAGHETTI OR RAVIOLI $8.0 CHEESE RAVIOLI $20.0
KID'S CHEESEBURGER OR 5.0 SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS OR $19.0
HAMBURGER : SAUSAGE
[ )

TRestaurant Category tippetizers
VEGETARIAN HOMEMADE BEER-BATTERED $16.0

ONION RINGS :
STEAKHOUSE

APPETIZER SAMPLER $18.0
ITALIAN

TOASTED RAVIOLI $15.0
W CHICKEN OR STEAK $16.0

raps QUESADILLAS '
VEGGIE WRAP $14.0 SHRIMP COCKTAIL $18.0
STEAK GREENS WRAP $17.0 STEAK TARTAR
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $15.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $15.0
FRESH SPINACH

Soups & Salads SALAD e
SHRIMP VINAIGRETTE SPINACH ;0 ¢ gXEzADLO CHICKEN $19.0
SALAD :

HERB GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $22.
STEAK SALAD WEDGE $20.0 G CHIC ST $22.0
HOMEMADE SIRLOIN CHUNK $10.0 COLESLAW
CHILI (SEASONAL) : SALAD
QUARTS OF SOUP TO GO $11.0 CAESAR SALAD

SIDE SALAD
Savory Starters

[ ]

MUSHROOM FRITTERS $16.0 These Typea Of Dishes ﬂre
DINO'S DELIGHTS $16.0 ﬂa’nq Served
CHILI OR CHICKEN NACHOS $18.0 SPAGHETTI $16.0
PIZZA FRIED DOUGH $10.0 SIRLOIN STEAK $26.0

PASTA $5.0

?adta SALAD

UTICA'S BEST CHICKEN RIGGIES  $21.0 TUNA STEAK
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CHICKEN
DESSERTS

PERSONAL PIZZA
4 MARGHERITA PIZZA
AL FRESCO PIZZA
FRA DIAVOLO PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
ARTICHOKE RUSTICA PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
WESTERN PIZZA

Dessert

CARMELLA'S WORLD
FAMOUS CANNOLIS

CANNOLI KISS

CANNOLI WAFFLE
SUNDAE

HOMEMADE CAPPUCCINO PIE
HOT APPLE CRISP

PEANUT BUTTER PIE
CHEESECAKE

ICE CREAM SUNDAE

Sandwiches
SAN GENNARO
SANDWICH

OPEN FACE TUNA
STEAK

OPEN FACE STEAK SANDWICH
GOURMET CHICKEN SANDWICH

b

$13.0

$7.0
$7.0
$9.0

$8.0
$7.0
$8.0
$9.0
$7.0

$16.0

$18.0

$19.0
$17.0

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH $17.0

HOT MEATBALL OR SAUSAGE
SANDWICH

$15.0

GRILLED ALPINE CHICKEN
SANDWICH

PHILADELPHIA CHEESESTEAK
TUNA MELT
GRILLED CHICKEN FOCACCIA

$17.0

$16.0
$16.0
$17.0
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GRILLED CHEESE $8.0
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Carmella’s Cafe

8530 Seneca Turnpike New
Hartford, NY 13413, NEW
HARTFORD, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-00:00
Tuesday 11:00-00:00
Wednesday 11:00-00:00
Thursday 11:00-00:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
Sunday 09:00-00:00
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