



https://menulist.menu 8530 Seneca Turnpike New Hartford, NY 13413, NEW HARTFORD, United States +13157973350 - https://www.carmellascafe.com/









NEW YORK STRIP



Soups		Ice Cream*	
SOUP GARDEN SALAD	\$17.0	SUNDAE	
Main Courses		Soft Drinks	
LASAGNA		SARANAC ROOT BEER	\$4.3
Veggie Burger		California Maki	
BRUSCHETTA BURGER	\$17.0	CALIFORNIA COMBO	\$26.0
Salad		Kids Menü	
CAESAR		KID'S PIZZA	\$8.0
Meat Dishes		Beverages	
MEATBALLS	\$5.0	SARATOGA SPARKLING WATER	\$3.8
Specialties		Seafood Dishes	
UTICA GREENS	\$17.0	FRIED CALAMARI	\$20.0
Chicken Dishes		Soup & Salads	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$22.0	BAKED FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$10.0
Beef Dishes		Baked	
FILET MIGNON		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$19.0
Lunch		Hibachi Combo	
GRILLED VEGGIE SANDWICH	\$15.0	STEAK SHRIMP	\$26.0
Baked Potatoes		Bottled Beverages	
BAKED POTATO	\$5.0	SARANAC BLACK CHERRY CREAM	1 \$4.3
South American Beef		Hot Subs	
NEW YORK STRIP	640.0	HADDOOK FIGH CANDWICH	040 C

\$42.0

HADDOCK FISH SANDWICH

\$19.0

Clock Classics Sandwich		Kid'S Menu (10 And	
BACON SWISS BURGER	\$17.0	Under)	
The Brat House		KID'S HOT DOG	\$8.0
RED, WHITE BLEU	\$20.0	A Taste Of The Green	
Starches		COUNTRY CHICKEN SALAD	\$19.0
RICE PILAF	\$5.0	Antonio'S Famou	U
Artisan Bungans (Cortifi	ad	Entrees	
Artisan Burgers (Certific Angus Beef®)	eu	SHRIMP RIGGIES	\$24.0
BLEU CHEESE BURGER	\$17.0	Dinners And Entrees	
Pub Fare		BAKED LASAGNA	\$19.0
NATURAL CUT FRIES	\$10.0	Sandwiches, Wraps & Amp;	
Ribs, Chicken & Shrimp		Burgers STEAK WRAP	\$15.0
FULL RACK BBQ RIBS	\$25.0	STEAR WRAF	Ψ13.0
Me-Xtras		Desserts & Amp; Amp; Beverages - Ice Cream	
MIXED VEGGIES	\$5.0	Delights	
The Best Burgers In Tow	n	BOWL OF ICE CREAM	\$6.0
CARMELLA'S BURGER	\$17.0	Tria Frites	
Bacon Bacon Treats		CHICKEN TENDERLOINS	\$16.0
THE ULTIMATE BLT	\$14.0	Entrées - Archived	
Chicken Feast		SALMON DINNER	\$24.0
BAR-B-QUE CHICKEN BREAST	\$22.0	Billy's Desserts	

ULTIMATE CHOCOLATE CAKE

\$8.0

Fries N Rings		Starters	
CHEDDAR BACON FRIES	\$15.0	CALIFORNIA PASTA	\$16.0
		TARTARE	
Angelo's Appetizers			
BRUSCHETTA POMODORO	\$15.0	Combos	
0 .1 .4101 . 101		PASTA, STEAK PASTA	\$26.0
Snacks Without Sides		LASAGNA, CHICKEN PASTA	\$26.0
FRIED MOZZARELLA	\$15.0	Fresh Seafood	
Uncategorized		HADDOCK (FRIED, BROILED OR	\$19.0
KID'S KRAFT MACARONI AND	\$8.0	BEER BATTERED)	,
CHEESE	ψ0.0	CALIFORNIA SHRIMP PASTA	\$23.0
Seafood		Ingredients Used	
SHRIMP ALFREDO	\$23.0	SAUSAGE	\$5.0
SHRIMP MARINARA	\$23.0	BROCCOLI	\$5.0
Side Dishes		Burgers	
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$10.0	TURKEY BURGER	\$15.0
ONION RINGS	\$5.0	DELUXE BURGER	\$15.0
		DELUXE CHEESEBURGER	\$16.0
Drinks			
AQUAFINA BOTTLED WATER	\$3.8	Starters & Salads	
DRINKS		APPETIZERS	\$19.0
44 0 1		FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0
A La Carte		POTATO CHIPS	\$5.0
BROCCOLI W/ CALI SAUCE	\$6.0	Otamia Mila C Olialan	
HALF GREENS	\$10.0	Steak, Ribs & Chicken	
Chicken		BUFFALO-STYLE CHICKEN BREAST	\$22.0
CHICKEN WINGS	\$18.0	CHARBROILED ALPINE CHICKEN	\$22.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$17.0	HALF RACK BAR-B-QUE BABY BACK RIBS	\$19.0

	THE PARTY.

Childen's Menu		FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$18.0
KID'S CHICKEN	\$8.0	CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO	\$21.0
KID'S SPAGHETTI OR RAVIOLI	\$8.0	CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$20.0
KID'S CHEESEBURGER OR HAMBURGER	\$8.0	SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE	\$19.0
Restaurant Category		Appetizers	
VEGETARIAN		HOMEMADE BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS	\$16.0
STEAKHOUSE		APPETIZER SAMPLER	\$18.0
ITALIAN		TOASTED RAVIOLI	\$15.0
Wraps		CHICKEN OR STEAK QUESADILLAS	\$16.0
VEGGIE WRAP	\$14.0	SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$18.0
STEAK GREENS WRAP	\$17.0	STEAK TARTAR	
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$15.0	_	
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$15.0	Salads	
Soups & Salads		FRESH SPINACH SALAD BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$16.0
SHRIMP VINAIGRETTE SPINACH SALAD	\$19.0	SALAD	\$19.0
STEAK SALAD WEDGE	\$20.0	HERB GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$22.0
HOMEMADE SIRLOIN CHUNK	\$10.0	COLESLAW	
CHILI (SEASONAL)	•	SALAD	
QUARTS OF SOUP TO GO	\$11.0	CAESAR SALAD	
Savory Starters		SIDE SALAD	
MUSHROOM FRITTERS	\$16.0	These Types Of Dishes Ai	re
DINO'S DELIGHTS	\$16.0	Being Served	
CHILI OR CHICKEN NACHOS	\$18.0	SPAGHETTI	\$16.0
PIZZA FRIED DOUGH	\$10.0	SIRLOIN STEAK	\$26.0
		PASTA	\$5.0
Pasta		SALAD	+ • • •
UTICA'S BEST CHICKEN RIGGIES	\$21.0	TUNA STEAK	

MARGHERITA PIZZA

AL FRESCO PIZZA



CHICKEN		GRILLED ALPINE CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$17.0
DESSERTS		PHILADELPHIA CHEESESTEAK	\$16.0
		THEADELI HIA OHEEGEOTEAN	Ψ10.0
Pizza		TUNA MELT	\$16.0
PERSONAL PIZZA	\$13.0	GRILLED CHICKEN FOCACCIA	\$17.0

FRA DIAVOLO PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

ARTICHOKE RUSTICA PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

WESTERN PIZZA

Dessert

E.	CARMELLA'S WORLD FAMOUS CANNOLIS	\$7.0
	CANNOLI KISS	\$7.0
	CANNOLI WAFFLE SUNDAE	\$9.0
HOMEMADE CAPPUCCINO PIE		\$8.0
HOT APPLE CRISP		\$7.0
PEANUT BUTTER PIE		\$8.0
CHEESECAKE		\$9.0
ICE CREAM SUNDAE		\$7.0

Sandwiches

	SAN GENNARO SANDWICH	\$16.0
	OPEN FACE TUNA STEAK	\$18.0
OPEN FAC	E STEAK SANDWICH	\$19.0
GOURMET	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$17.0
CHICKEN F	PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$17.0
HOT MEAT SANDWICH	BALL OR SAUSAGE	\$15.0



GRILLED CHEESE

\$8.0



Carmella's Cafe

8530 Seneca Turnpike New Hartford, NY 13413, NEW HARTFORD, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-00:00 Tuesday 11:00-00:00 Wednesday 11:00-00:00 Thursday 11:00-00:00 Friday 11:00-00:00 Saturday 11:00-00:00 Sunday 09:00-00:00

